
CANDLE
catalogue

2025 COLLECTION



Each of our candles
are lovingly hand
poured with high

quality locally
sourced wax and

wicks to ensure non-
drip luxury candles

We use our own
unique pouring

technique to create a
modern rustic look

Each of our candles
are lovingly hand
poured with high

quality locally
sourced wax and

wicks to ensure non-
drip luxury candles

We use our own
unique pouring

technique to create a
modern rustic look

OUR CANDLES

Our candles blend traditional
techniques with contemporary
designs suited for luxury gifting

and events alike. 

In addition to our uniquely

shaped candles for purchase, we

offer a range of pillar candles for

hire

Our candles blend traditional
techniques with contemporary
designs suited for luxury gifting

and events alike. 

In addition to our uniquely

shaped candles for purchase, we

offer a range of pillar candles for

hire

Candles shown are from our Earth Range: Nude
Candle colours may vary slightly from pictures due to lighting and unique character of hand poured candles 
Candles shown are from our Earth Range: Nude
Candle colours may vary slightly from pictures due to lighting and unique character of hand poured candles 



EVERYDAY
collection

01  Tapered dinner (30cm)01  Tapered dinner (30cm)

Pack of 4
Pack of 12
Pack of 20
﻿

Pack of 4
Pack of 12
Pack of 20

R80
R220
R360

R80
R220
R360

02  Dinner candle (2.2 x 30cm)02  Dinner candle (2.2 x 30cm) 03  Roman dinner (3.5 x 27cm)03  Roman dinner (3.5 x 27cm)

Pack of 2
Pack of 4
Pack of 10
﻿

Pack of 2
Pack of 4
Pack of 10

R70
R130
R320

R70
R130
R320

04  Pillar candle04  Pillar candle

7 x 10cm
7 x 15cm
6 x 16.5cm
7 x 20cm
7 x 25cm
7 x 30cm

7 x 10cm
7 x 15cm
6 x 16.5cm
7 x 20cm
7 x 25cm
7 x 30cm

R70
R80
R85

R100
R120
R150

R70
R80
R85

R100
R120
R150

*Rent any of these at 50% of the
price, subject to T&Cs
*Rent any of these at 50% of the
price, subject to T&Cs

*Rent either 7cm at 50% of the
price, subject to T&Cs
*Rent either 7cm at 50% of the
price, subject to T&Cs

05  Roman pillar candle05  Roman pillar candle

Pack of 4
Pack of 12
Pack of 20
﻿

Pack of 4
Pack of 12
Pack of 20

R80
R220
R360

R80
R220
R360

5 x 7.5cm
7 x 10cm
7 x 12cm

5 x 7.5cm
7 x 10cm
7 x 12cm

R30
R80

R100

R30
R80

R100

*Candles shown are in Aqua |
Royal blue | Peach | Black

*Candles shown are in Gold |
Snow | Lilac | Peach

*Candles shown are in Olive |
Maroon | Black

*Candles shown are in Snow |
Royal blue | Peach | Sky

*Candles shown are in Rust | Gold | Nude |
Black | Royal blue | Lilac



EXCLUS IVE R IBBED
collection

09  Goddess (6 x 12cm)09  Goddess (6 x 12cm)

Single
Pack of 2
﻿

Single
Pack of 2

R80
R150
R80

R150

06  U-shape candle (8.5 x 8.5cm)06  U-shape candle (8.5 x 8.5cm) 07  Tapered Roman candle07  Tapered Roman candle
Single
Pack of 2
Single
Pack of 2

R50
R90
R50
R90

Single
Pack of 2
﻿

Single
Pack of 2

R40
R70
R40
R70

*Candles shown are in Gold | Dusty
blue | Olive | Orange 

*Candles shown are in Black | Rust | Nude

*Candles shown are in Honey | Caramel*Candles shown are in Black | Peach |
Snow

08  Aurelia08  Aurelia

Short (21cm)
Tall (25cm)
Short (21cm)
Tall (25cm)

R120
R150
R120
R150



L
U
X
U
R
Y

co
ll
ec

tio
n

10  Bubbled bliss (5.5 x 5.5 cm)10  Bubbled bliss (5.5 x 5.5 cm)
Pack of 4
Pack of 6
﻿Pack of 12

Pack of 4
Pack of 6
﻿Pack of 12

R160
R220
R420

R160
R220
R420

13 Tidal wave (5 x 13.5cm)13 Tidal wave (5 x 13.5cm)
Single
Pack of 2
Single
Pack of 2

R120
R220
R120
R220

*Candles shown are in Gold

*Candles shown are in ivory and tan

12 Diamond pear (6.5 x 8cm)12 Diamond pear (6.5 x 8cm)
Single
Pack of 2
Single
Pack of 2

R40
R70
R40
R70

*Candle shown is in Pumpkin spice

11  Tapered Roman (7 x 7.5cm)11  Tapered Roman (7 x 7.5cm)
Single
Pack of 2
Single
Pack of 2

R60
R100

R60
R100

*Candle shown is in Snow

13 Wedding dress (7 x 8.5cm)13 Wedding dress (7 x 8.5cm)
SingleSingle R70R70

*Candles shown are in Snow



Full payment due to confirm candle order. All
candle orders will take between 5 and 10

working days, depending on size of order.

Full payment due to confirm candle order. All
candle orders will take between 5 and 10

working days, depending on size of order.

Although our candles have been designed to
be non-drip, this can be affected by wind or

other external factors.  For best results wicks
should be trimmed to around 2cm.  Thinner

candles should not be burnt for longer than 4
hours at a time.

Although our candles have been designed to
be non-drip, this can be affected by wind or

other external factors.  For best results wicks
should be trimmed to around 2cm.  Thinner

candles should not be burnt for longer than 4
hours at a time.

RENTAL T&Cs

Candle rentals are subject to a minimum
order value of R1,000

A holding deposit of 20% of full order amount
will be charged, to be refunded upon return of

all rented candles. 

All rented candles must be returned to Belle
Doux within three days of the event for which

they were hired.

RENTAL T&Cs

Candle rentals are subject to a minimum
order value of R1,000

A holding deposit of 20% of full order amount
will be charged, to be refunded upon return of

all rented candles. 

All rented candles must be returned to Belle
Doux within three days of the event for which

they were hired.



CONTACT US

064 904 7113064 904 7113

candles@belledoux.co.zacandles@belledoux.co.za

607 pam street, rietvlei view country estate, pretoria607 pam street, rietvlei view country estate, pretoria

Orders can be made on WhatsApp or through email

Co-suppliers will receive a 15% discount on all orders.

Email us to register as a co-supplier

Orders can be made on WhatsApp or through email

Co-suppliers will receive a 15% discount on all orders.

Email us to register as a co-supplier


