



CANDLE

catalogue

2025 COLLECTION



OUR CANDLES

Each of our candles are lovingly hand poured with high quality locally sourced wax and wicks to ensure non-drip luxury candles

We use our own unique pouring technique to create a modern rustic look



Our candles blend traditional techniques with contemporary designs suited for luxury gifting and events alike.

In addition to our uniquely shaped candles for purchase, we offer a range of pillar candles for hire

- Candles shown are from our Earth Range: Nude
- Candle colours may vary slightly from pictures due to lighting and unique character of hand poured candles

EVERYDAY

collection



01 Tapered dinner (30cm)

Pack of 4	R80
Pack of 12	R220
Pack of 20	R360

*Candles shown are in Aqua |
Royal blue | Peach | Black



02 Dinner candle (2.2 x 30cm)

Pack of 4	R80
Pack of 12	R220
Pack of 20	R360

*Candles shown are in Gold |
Snow | Lilac | Peach



03 Roman dinner (3.5 x 27cm)

Pack of 2	R70
Pack of 4	R130
Pack of 10	R320

*Candles shown are in Olive |
Maroon | Black



04 Pillar candle

7 x 10cm	R70
7 x 15cm	R80
6 x 16.5cm	R85
7 x 20cm	R100
7 x 25cm	R120
7 x 30cm	R150

*Rent any of these at 50% of the
price, subject to T&Cs

*Candles shown are in Snow |
Royal blue | Peach | Sky



05 Roman pillar candle

5 x 7.5cm	R30
7 x 10cm	R80
7 x 12cm	R100

*Rent either 7cm at 50% of the
price, subject to T&Cs

*Candles shown are in Rust | Gold | Nude |
Black | Royal blue | Lilac

EXCLUSIVE RIBBED

collection



06 U-shape candle (8.5 x 8.5cm)

Single	R40
Pack of 2	R70

*Candles shown are in Gold | Dusty blue | Olive | Orange



07 Tapered Roman candle

Single	R50
Pack of 2	R90

*Candles shown are in Black | Rust | Nude



08 Aurelia

Short (21cm)	R120
Tall (25cm)	R150

*Candles shown are in Black | Peach | Snow



09 Goddess (6 x 12cm)

Single	R80
Pack of 2	R150

*Candles shown are in Honey | Caramel

LUXURY collection



10 Bubbled bliss (5.5 x 5.5 cm)

Pack of 4	R160
Pack of 6	R220
Pack of 12	R420

*Candles shown are in Gold



11 Tapered Roman (7 x 7.5cm)

Single	R60
Pack of 2	R100

*Candle shown is in Snow



12 Diamond pear (6.5 x 8cm)

Single	R40
Pack of 2	R70

*Candle shown is in Pumpkin spice



13 Tidal wave (5 x 13.5cm)

Single	R120
Pack of 2	R220

*Candles shown are in ivory and tan



13 Wedding dress (7 x 8.5cm)

Single	R70
--------	-----

*Candles shown are in Snow



Full payment due to confirm candle order. All candle orders will take between 5 and 10 working days, depending on size of order.

RENTAL T&Cs

Candle rentals are subject to a minimum order value of R1,000

A holding deposit of 20% of full order amount will be charged, to be refunded upon return of all rented candles.

All rented candles must be returned to Belle Doux within three days of the event for which they were hired.

Although our candles have been designed to be non-drip, this can be affected by wind or other external factors. For best results wicks should be trimmed to around 2cm. Thinner candles should not be burnt for longer than 4 hours at a time.

CONTACT US

Orders can be made on WhatsApp or through email

Co-suppliers will receive a 15% discount on all orders.

Email us to register as a co-supplier



064 904 7113



CANDLES@BELLEDOUX.CO.ZA



607 PAM STREET, RIETVLEI VIEW COUNTRY ESTATE, PRETORIA

